
            2023 Sapphires & Sequins Committee Meeting Schedule                             

                                     
    1/11/2023  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual 
      2/8/2023  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual 
      3/8/2023  -   Wed. @ 3:30pm-6:30pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual 
    4/12/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual
    5/10/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual
  *5/11/2023  -   Thurs. @ 5:30pm-9:00pm – Sapphires & Sequins Event (TBD)
    6/14/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Board Room (First Floor)/Virtual
    7/12/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Meeting Rooms A/B/Virtual  
    9/13/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Meeting Rooms A/B/Virtual  
  10/11/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Meeting Rooms A/B/Virtual 
    11/8/2023  -   Wed. @ 4:30pm-6:00pm – HMC – Meeting Rooms A/B/Virtual  
          

 *Sapphires & Sequins Event – May 11, 2023, Thursday – Hamilton  
    Farm Golf Club, Gladstone, NJ – 5:30pm-10:00pm (To be Determined)

 *In accordance with CDC guidelines, the Sapphires & Sequins Committee Meetings will take     
     place “virtually” via Google Meet Video Conference / Conference Call unless otherwise noted.
                                    
 *Once “in person” meetings are reinstated, Sapphires & Sequins Committee Meetings will take                  
    place at Hunterdon Medical Center in Meeting Rooms A/B or the Board Room (First Floor).

     *Meeting Rooms A/B: First meeting room on the right side of the hallway after the 
        Greeter podium, which is located on the 1st floor of the medical center.

     *Board Room (First Floor): Please enter the Cafeteria, exit through the door behind 
        the cash registers, and the Board Room is straight ahead.
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